short name: 5228*reducing tee, short
butt weld ends, no. 5228
technical product sheet
O DN DN2 D D2 s L d d2 L1 L2 Art.-Nr.
   matt 15 10 19,0 13,0 1,5 70,0 16 10 35,0 8,5 RT-015-010
   matt 20 15 22,0 18,0 1,5 80,0 19 15 40,0 12,0 RT-020-R15
   matt 20 15 23,0 19,0 1,5 80,0 20 16 40,0 12,0 RT-020-015
   matt 25 10 29,0 13,0 1,5 100,0 25 10 50,0 16,0 RT-025-010
   matt 25 15 28,0 18,0 1,5 100,0 25 15 50,0 16,0 RT-025-R15
   matt 25 15 29,0 19,0 1,5 100,0 26 16 50,0 16,0 RT-025-015
   matt 25 20 28,0 22,0 1,5 100,0 25 19 50,0 16,0 RT-025-R20
   matt 25 20 29,0 23,0 1,5 100,0 26 20 50,0 16,0 RT-025-020
   matt 32 15 34,0 18,0 1,5 110,0 31 15 55,0 20,0 RT-032-R15
   matt 32 15 35,0 19,0 1,5 110,0 32 16 55,0 20,0 RT-032-015
   matt 32 20 34,0 22,0 1,5 110,0 31 19 55,0 20,0 RT-032-R20
   matt 32 20 35,0 23,0 1,5 110,0 32 20 55,0 20,0 RT-032-020
   matt 32 25 34,0 28,0 1,5 110,0 31 25 55,0 20,0 RT-032-R25
   matt 32 25 35,0 29,0 1,5 110,0 32 26 55,0 20,0 RT-032-025
   matt 40 15 40,0 18,0 1,5 120,0 37 15 60,0 23,0 RT-040-R15
   matt 40 15 41,0 19,0 1,5 120,0 38 16 60,0 23,0 RT-040-015
   matt 40 20 40,0 22,0 1,5 120,0 37 19 60,0 23,0 RT-040-R20
   matt 40 20 41,0 23,0 1,5 120,0 38 20 60,0 23,0 RT-040-020
   matt 40 25 40,0 28,0 1,5 120,0 37 25 60,0 23,0 RT-040-R25
   matt 40 25 41,0 29,0 1,5 120,0 38 26 60,0 23,0 RT-040-025
   matt 40 32 40,0 34,0 1,5 120,0 37 31 60,0 23,0 RT-040-R32
   matt 40 32 41,0 35,0 1,5 120,0 38 32 60,0 23,0 RT-040-032
   matt 50 15 52,0 18,0 1,5 140,0 49 15 70,0 29,0 RT-050-R15
   matt 50 15 53,0 19,0 1,5 140,0 50 16 70,0 29,0 RT-050-015
   matt 50 20 52,0 22,0 1,5 140,0 49 19 70,0 29,0 RT-050-R20
   matt 50 20 53,0 23,0 1,5 140,0 50 20 70,0 29,0 RT-050-020
   matt 50 25 52,0 28,0 1,5 140,0 49 25 70,0 29,0 RT-050-R25
   matt 50 25 53,0 29,0 1,5 140,0 50 26 70,0 29,0 RT-050-025
   matt 50 32 52,0 34,0 1,5 140,0 49 31 70,0 29,0 RT-050-R32
   matt 50 32 53,0 35,0 1,5 140,0 50 32 70,0 29,0 RT-050-032
   matt 50 40 52,0 40,0 1,5 140,0 49 37 70,0 29,0 RT-050-R40
   matt 50 40 53,0 41,0 1,5 140,0 50 38 70,0 29,0 RT-050-040
   matt 65 15 70,0 19,0 2,0 160,0 66 16 80,0 39,0 RT-065-015
   matt 65 20 70,0 23,0 2,0 160,0 66 20 80,0 39,0 RT-065-020
   matt 65 25 70,0 29,0 2,0 160,0 66 26 80,0 39,0 RT-065-025
   matt 65 32 70,0 35,0 2,0 160,0 66 32 80,0 39,0 RT-065-032
created 13.02.2026 15:31 1/4
O DN DN2 D D2 s L d d2 L1 L2 Art.-Nr.
   matt 65 40 70,0 41,0 2,0 160,0 66 38 80,0 39,0 RT-065-040
   matt 65 50 70,0 53,0 2,0 160,0 66 50 80,0 39,0 RT-065-050
   matt 80 20 85,0 23,0 2,0 180,0 81 20 90,0 47,0 RT-080-020
   matt 80 25 85,0 29,0 2,0 180,0 81 26 90,0 47,0 RT-080-025
   matt 80 32 85,0 35,0 2,0 180,0 81 32 90,0 47,0 RT-080-032
   matt 80 40 85,0 41,0 2,0 180,0 81 38 90,0 47,0 RT-080-040
   matt 80 50 85,0 53,0 2,0 180,0 81 50 90,0 47,0 RT-080-050
   matt 80 65 85,0 70,0 2,0 180,0 81 66 90,0 47,0 RT-080-065
   matt 100 25 104,0 29,0 2,0 200,0 100 26 100,0 57,0 RT-100-025
   matt 100 32 104,0 35,0 2,0 200,0 100 32 100,0 57,0 RT-100-032
   matt 100 40 104,0 41,0 2,0 200,0 100 38 100,0 57,0 RT-100-040
   matt 100 50 104,0 53,0 2,0 200,0 100 50 100,0 57,0 RT-100-050
   matt 100 65 104,0 70,0 2,0 200,0 100 66 100,0 58,0 RT-100-065
   matt 100 80 104,0 85,0 2,0 200,0 100 81 100,0 58,0 RT-100-080
   matt 125 25 129,0 29,0 2,0 375,0 125 26 187,5 71,5 RT-125-025
   matt 125 32 129,0 35,0 2,0 375,0 125 32 187,5 71,5 RT-125-032
   matt 125 40 129,0 41,0 2,0 375,0 125 38 187,5 71,5 RT-125-040
   matt 125 50 129,0 53,0 2,0 375,0 125 50 187,5 71,5 RT-125-050
   matt 125 65 129,0 70,0 2,0 375,0 125 66 187,5 71,5 RT-125-065
   matt 125 80 129,0 85,0 2,0 375,0 125 81 187,5 71,5 RT-125-080
   matt 125 100 129,0 104,0 2,0 375,0 125 100 187,5 71,5 RT-125-100
   matt 150 40 154,0 41,0 2,0 450,0 150 38 225,0 87,0 RT-150-040
   matt 150 50 154,0 53,0 2,0 450,0 150 50 225,0 87,0 RT-150-050
   matt 150 65 154,0 70,0 2,0 450,0 150 66 225,0 87,0 RT-150-065
   matt 150 80 154,0 85,0 2,0 450,0 150 81 225,0 87,0 RT-150-080
   matt 150 100 154,0 104,0 2,0 450,0 150 100 225,0 87,0 RT-150-100
   matt 150 125 154,0 129,0 2,0 450,0 150 125 225,0 87,0 RT-150-125
   matt 200 125 204,0 129,0 2,0 600,0 200 125 300,0 107,0 RT-200-125
   matt 200 150 204,0 154,0 2,0 600,0 200 150 300,0 107,0 RT-200-150
   poliert 20 15 22,0 18,0 1,5 80,0 19 15 40,0 12,0 GL-522-RCB
   poliert 20 15 23,0 19,0 1,5 80,0 20 16 40,0 12,0 GL-522-0CA
   poliert 25 15 28,0 18,0 1,5 100,0 25 15 50,0 16,0 GL-522-RDB
   poliert 25 15 29,0 19,0 1,5 100,0 26 16 50,0 16,0 GL-522-0DB